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BSc in Education and Training, Year 1
 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration

will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

Please choose your mode of attendance.

Daytime Attendance Modules - Core Modules 

Daytime Attendance Modules
 

SEMESTER 1 - Core Modules

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88489


ES102

ES105

ES110

ES125

ES126

Curriculum Development

Education for Sustainable Development

Academic Writing and Reading

Social and Personal Development with Communication Skills

Human Development - Power and Politics

5 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2 - Core Modules

ES101

ES106

ES114

ES116

ES139

Concepts and Contexts in Education and Training

Lifespan Development

Microteaching and Teaching Preparation

Citizenship, Diversity and Inclusion

Entrepreneurship in Education and Training

5 Credits

5 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 No Optional Modules attached to this qualification
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